
2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)  Date: Jan. 31, 2017

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Winnetka (New Trier) 36.1250 37.4500 35.6500 37.9500 0.0000 147.1750

2 Skokie (Niles West) 34.9000 33.2250 32.9000 35.8250 0.0000 136.8500

3 Gurnee (Warren) 34.1250 31.4500 31.2750 33.2000 0.0000 130.0500

4 Highland Park 32.2750 28.5500 29.3500 30.9500 0.0000 121.1250



2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)  Date: Jan. 31, 2017

AllAround standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2000 9.5000 9.4250 9.5500 9.4188 37.6750 15212

2 Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8250 9.5500 8.9250 9.4750 9.1938 36.7750 15213

3 Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.0500 8.3750 9.5750 9.0875 36.3500 15211

4 Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2500 8.8250 7.5000 8.8500 8.6063 34.4250 15113

5 Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5500 8.7000 8.0500 9.0750 8.5938 34.3750 15111

6 Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 9.1500 8.0250 7.2000 9.2250 8.4000 33.6000 14801

7 Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 7.6500 8.2500 8.7000 8.3500 33.4000 15112

8 Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6750 8.1000 7.7750 8.5250 8.2688 33.0750 14907

9 Emily Aronin Jr. Highland Park 8.1000 7.4500 7.7250 8.5750 7.9625 31.8500 15006

10 Madelynn Roche Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3750 7.7750 7.4000 7.8500 7.8500 31.4000 14905

11 Ali Rosenberg Fr. Highland Park 8.2750 7.6750 7.2500 8.1750 7.8438 31.3750 15008

12 Delaney Smith Fr. Chicago (De La Salle) 8.2750 6.8500 7.0000 7.5250 7.4125 29.6500 14701

13 Zoe White Fr. Highland Park 7.9500 5.2750 6.9250 7.2000 6.8375 27.3500 15004



2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)  Date: Jan. 31, 2017
Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 15211

2 Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8500 8.9500 0.0000 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 15113

3 Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 8.9500 0.0000 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 15212

4 Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 8.7500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1500 14801

5 Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.8250 15213

6 Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 15112

7 Rachel Zun Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6500 8.8500 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.7500 15214

7 Ally Smith Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 15210

9 Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 14907

10 Carly Baun Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 14908

11 Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 15111

12 Hannah McCue Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 14906

13 Madelynn Roche Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3750 14905

14 Kassandra Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 15109

15 Ali Rosenberg Fr. Highland Park 8.0500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 15008

15 Delaney Smith Fr. Chicago (De La Salle) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2750 14701

17 Karina Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 15110

18 Abbie Dearinger So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 14911

18 Emily Aronin Jr. Highland Park 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 7.8500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 15006

20 Zoe White Fr. Highland Park 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 15004

20 Lily Conover So. Highland Park 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 15001

22 Lindsay Weisskopf So. Highland Park 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 15005



2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)  Date: Jan. 31, 2017

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.4500 9.6500 0.0000 9.5500 15213

2 Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.4500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5000 15212

3 Rachel Zun Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 15214

4 Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9000 9.2000 0.0000 9.0500 15211

5 Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 15113

6 Zoey Spangler So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 15209

7 Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 15111

8 Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 14907

9 Sharon Dhali Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 14909

9 Kassandra Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.9500 8.1500 0.0000 8.0500 15109

11 Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 8.3000 7.7500 0.0000 8.0250 14801

12 Madelynn Roche Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.7000 7.8500 0.0000 7.7750 14905

13 Ali Rosenberg Fr. Highland Park 7.6000 7.7500 0.0000 7.6750 15008

14 Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 15112

15 Nora Steinlein Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.4500 7.6000 0.0000 7.5250 14910

16 Emily Aronin Jr. Highland Park 7.2000 7.7000 0.0000 7.4500 15006

17 Eviliss Santiago So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.3000 7.5500 0.0000 7.4250 15115

18 Delaney Smith Fr. Chicago (De La Salle) 6.8500 6.8500 0.0000 6.8500 14701

18 Rachel Bringas Fr. Highland Park 6.6500 7.0500 0.0000 6.8500 15003

20 Maria Lubell Fr. Highland Park 6.3500 6.8000 0.0000 6.5750 15002

21 Alexis Krueger Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 6.2500 6.6500 0.0000 6.4500 14903

22 Zoe White Fr. Highland Park 4.8500 5.7000 0.0000 5.2750 15004



2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)  Date: Jan. 31, 2017

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.4500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4250 15212

2 Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 15213

3 Zoey Spangler So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 15209

4 Karina Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 15110

5 Ally Smith Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 15210

6 Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 15211

7 Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1500 8.3500 0.0000 8.2500 15112

8 Carly Baun Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3500 7.9500 0.0000 8.1500 14908

9 Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 15111

9 Kassandra Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 15109

11 Hannah McCue Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 14906

12 Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 14907

13 Emily Aronin Jr. Highland Park 7.7000 7.7500 0.0000 7.7250 15006

14 Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.7000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5000 15113

15 Lindsay Weisskopf So. Highland Park 7.6500 7.2500 0.0000 7.4500 15005

16 Madelynn Roche Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 14905

17 Ali Rosenberg Fr. Highland Park 7.4500 7.0500 0.0000 7.2500 15008

18 Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 7.4500 6.9500 0.0000 7.2000 14801

19 Sharon Dhali Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.2500 7.0500 0.0000 7.1500 14909

20 Delaney Smith Fr. Chicago (De La Salle) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 14701

21 Zoe White Fr. Highland Park 7.0000 6.8500 0.0000 6.9250 15004

22 Lily Conover So. Highland Park 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 15001



2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)  Date: Jan. 31, 2017

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Avery Faulkner Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.6500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5750 15211

2 Maeve Murdock Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5500 15212

3 Emma Jane Rohrer Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 15213

4 Rachel Zun Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 15214

5 Renata Fulk Jr. Evanston (Beacon Academy) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2250 14801

6 Claire Embil Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 15114

7 Isabella Saldana Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0750 15111

8 Ally Smith Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 15210

9 Jasmine Dirks So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 15113

10 Haley Aichholzer Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 15112

11 Emily Aronin Jr. Highland Park 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 15006

12 Daniella Strauss So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 14907

13 Hannah McCue Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 14906

14 Carly Baun Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 14908

15 Ali Rosenberg Fr. Highland Park 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 15008

16 Karina Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 15110

17 Madelynn Roche Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.6000 8.1000 0.0000 7.8500 14905

18 Abbie Dearinger So. Gurnee (Warren) 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 14911

19 Delaney Smith Fr. Chicago (De La Salle) 7.4000 7.6500 0.0000 7.5250 14701

20 Zoe White Fr. Highland Park 6.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.2000 15004

21 Lindsay Weisskopf So. Highland Park 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 15005

22 Maria Lubell Fr. Highland Park 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15002


